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Interest Profiler

Matching Careers - Best Match

Career

Education Level

Annual Salary

Your Match(?)

) Your Interest Profile
Realistic
Preschool Teacher Post-secondary training, plus on-  $31420 * * * * * Invesig?tlt\{e
the-job training ;(')ii;cl
Enterprising
Self-Enrichment Education Teacher High school (GED), plus work $40680 i i Conventional
experience
Park Naturalist Bachelor's degree $63330 * * * * *
Adult Education Teacher Bachelor's degree $53850 * * * * *
Middle School Teacher Bachelor's degree $56630 * * * * *
Kindergarten Teacher Bachelor's degree $52840 * * * * *
Child Care Aide/Worker High school (GED), plus on-the-job $21490 * * * * *
training
Recreational Therapist Bachelor's degree $45520 * * * * *
Secondary School Teacher Bachelor's degree $58260 * * * * *
Tour Guide High school (GED), plus on-the-job $26020 * * * * *
training
Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Master's degree $41090 * * * * *
Counselor
Clergy Master's degree $47540 * * * * *
Fitness Trainer and Aerobics Instructor One to two years post-secondary ~ $37790 * * * * *
training
Recreation Worker High school (GED), plus on-the-job $25560 * * * * *
training
Nanny High school preferred, plus short ~ $21490 i 9ir v W i
term, on-the-job training
Marriage and Family Therapist Master's degree $51690 * * * * *
Public Health Educator Bachelor's degree $53800 * * * * *
Art Therapist Bachelor's degree $45520 ) o
Choreographer High school preferred, plus long ~ $49930 i i v W i
term, on-the-job training
Nurse Midwife Master's degree $92230 * * * * *
Special Education Teacher Bachelor's degree $56690 * * * * *
Occupational Therapy Assistant Associate's degree $55250 * * * * *
Post-secondary Career and Technical Education One to two years post-secondary ~ $52680 * * * * -

Teacher

Music Therapist

training

Bachelor's degree $45520

LA .8 & &



Social Worker

Mental Health Counselor

School/Vocational/Career Counselor

Occupational Therapist

Healthcare Social Worker

Instructional Coordinator

Home Health Aide

Elementary School Teacher

Bachelor's degree

Master's degree

Master's degree

Master's degree

Master's degree

Master's degree

High school preferred, plus short

term, on-the-job training

Bachelor's degree

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social WorkerMaster's degree

Rehabilitation Counselor

Funeral Attendant

Employee Training Specialist

Exercise Physiologist

Psychiatric Technician

Music Director

Radio/TV Announcer

Occupational Therapy Aide

Master's degree

High school preferred, plus short
term, on-the-job training

Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

One to two years post-secondary
training

Bachelor's degree or higher, plus
work experience

Bachelor's degree

$46060

$43700

$56160

$77890

$52520

$63070

$22050

$56320

$44420

$37660

$24180

$60780

$48790

$33470

$54560

$41800

High school (GED), plus on-the-job $28900

training
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