Matching Careers -- Best Match

Career	Education Level A	nnual Salary	Your Match(?)
Preschool Teacher	Post-secondary training, plus or the-job training		****
Self-Enrichment Education Teacher	High school (GED), plus work experience	\$40680	****
Park Naturalist	Bachelor's degree	\$63330	****
Adult Education Teacher	Bachelor's degree	\$53850	****
Middle School Teacher	Bachelor's degree	\$56630	****
Kindergarten Teacher	Bachelor's degree	\$52840	****
Child Care Aide/Worker	High school (GED), plus on-the-training	-job \$21490	****
Recreational Therapist	Bachelor's degree	\$45520	****
Secondary School Teacher	Bachelor's degree	\$58260	****
Tour Guide	High school (GED), plus on-the training	-job \$26020	****
Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselor	Master's degree	\$41090	****
Clergy	Master's degree	\$47540	****
Fitness Trainer and Aerobics Instructor	One to two years post-secondar training	y \$37790	****
Recreation Worker	High school (GED), plus on-the-training	-job \$25560	****
Nanny	High school preferred, plus shor term, on-the-job training	rt \$21490	****
Marriage and Family Therapist	Master's degree	\$51690	****
Public Health Educator	Bachelor's degree	\$53800	****
Art Therapist	Bachelor's degree	\$45520	****
Choreographer	High school preferred, plus long term, on-the-job training	\$49930	****
Nurse Midwife	Master's degree	\$92230	****
Special Education Teacher	Bachelor's degree	\$56690	****
Occupational Therapy Assistant	Associate's degree	\$55250	****
Post-secondary Career and Technical Education Teacher	One to two years post-secondar training	y \$52680	****
Music Therapist	Bachelor's degree	\$45520	****

Your Interest Profile Realistic Investigative Artistic Social Enterprising Conventional

Social Worker	Bachelor's degree	\$46060	****
Mental Health Counselor	Master's degree	\$43700	****
School/Vocational/Career Counselor	Master's degree	\$56160	****
Occupational Therapist	Master's degree	\$77890	****
Healthcare Social Worker	Master's degree	\$52520	****
Instructional Coordinator	Master's degree	\$63070	****
Home Health Aide	High school preferred, plus short term, on-the-job training	\$22050	****
Elementary School Teacher	Bachelor's degree	\$56320	****
Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Work	terMaster's degree	\$44420	****
Rehabilitation Counselor	Master's degree	\$37660	****
Funeral Attendant	High school preferred, plus short term, on-the-job training	\$24180	****
Employee Training Specialist	Bachelor's degree	\$60780	****
Exercise Physiologist	Bachelor's degree	\$48790	****
Psychiatric Technician	One to two years post-secondary training	\$33470	****
Music Director	Bachelor's degree or higher, plus work experience	\$54560	****
Radio/TV Announcer	Bachelor's degree	\$41800	****
Occupational Therapy Aide	High school (GED), plus on-the-jo training	ь \$28900	****